Conveyance Allowance  3591.00 3990.00 

Medical Allowance  3591.00 3990.00 

Special Allowance  3591.00 3990.00 

Other Allowance  1197.00 1330.00 

Provident Fund  1800.00

Profession Tax  200.00

Gross Earnings :  53200.00  47880.00 Total Deduction :  2000.00

Net Amount:-  45880.00

( FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY)

Payment Details :

Mode of Payment AmountAccount NoEmployee Bank

BANK TRANSFER  45880.00100047641057Equitas Small Finance Bank

Note :This is Computer Generated Pay Slip hence signature not require.